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STEEL VALLEY 
  Winter Sports 2016-2017 

Boys Basketball 
 

 

 

                                                                                               STARTING TIME   BUS     
 DAY        DATE         OPPONENT                PLACE         JV    VARSITY  TIME 
Tue Nov 29  Woodland Hil ls (Scrim) Home 3:30 

Fri Dec 9  Brentwood Tournament Away   6:00 4:45 

Sat Dec 10  Brentwood Tournament Away   TBA TBA 

Mon Dec 12  Thomas Jefferson Away   7:30 6:00  

Tue Dec 13  West Mifflin Away   7:00 6:00 

Mon Dec 19  Perry Home 6:00 7:30 

Wed Dec 21  Ellwood City  Home 6:00 7:30 

Tue Dec 27  Bethel Park Tournament Away 1:30 12:00   10:45 

Wed Dec 28  Bethel Park Tournament Away 12:00  1:30    10:45 

Thur  Dec 29  Bethel Park Tournament Away 12:00  11:00     9:45 

Tue Jan 3 * Apollo Ridge Home 6:00 7:30 

Fri Jan 6 * East Allegheny Away  6:00 7:30 5:00 

Tue Jan10 * Burrell Home   6:00  

Thur  Jan 12 * South Allegheny Home   6:00 
Tue  Jan 17 * Shadyside Academy Away   6:30 5:00 

Wed Jan 18  South Fayette  Away    7:30 6:00 

Fri Jan 20  Pine Richland Home   6:00 

Tue Jan 24 * Apollo Ridge Away   7:00 5:15 

Fri Jan 27 * East Allegheny Home   6:00 

Tue Jan 31 * Burrell Away   7:00 5:15 

Fri Feb 3 * South Allegheny Away    6:00 4:45 

Tue Feb 7 * Shadyside Academy Home    6:00  

Fri Feb 10   Washington Away    7:00 5:15 
 

Class AAA *Section 3 Games  
All Home games are played at Steel Valley High School 
 

Principal  Lisa Duval  412-464-3600  Ext. 2500 
Athletic Director Shawn McCallister 412-464-3600  Ext. 2405 
Head Coach Dale Chapman  412-464-3600  Ext. 2400 
 
 

Steel Valley Ironmen 


